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LK81329 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1717 ARLINGTON AVE FLINT 48506

LK81330 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1717 ARLINGTON AVE FLINT 48506

LK94097 9/28/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 1350 AVON PARK DR APT 7 FLINT 48503

LK94096 9/28/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 1410 BANBURY PL FLINT 48505

LK80017 7/20/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 1521 BERRYWOOD LANE FLINT 48507

LK81333 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2058 BRANCH RD FLINT 48506

LK81334 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2058 BRANCH RD FLINT 48506

LK80018 7/20/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 221 BROWNING AVE FLINT 48507

LK80020 7/20/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 221 BROWNING AVE FLINT 48507

LK78663 7/13/2023 Lead 14650 2977 5895 Copper 290 90 140 1939 CARMANBROOK PKWY FLINT 48507

LK89163 9/1/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 120 90 100 1939 CARMENBROOK PKWY FLINT 48507

LK89164 9/1/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 1939 CARMENBROOK PKWY FLINT 48507

LK89165 9/1/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 1939 CARMENBROOK PKWY FLINT 48507

LK83243 8/7/2023 Lead 1 0 0 Copper 50 0 0 1939 CARMENBROOK PKWY FLINT 48507

LK83242 8/7/2023 Lead 4 0 1 Copper 50 0 0 1939 CARMENBROOK PKWY FLINT 48507

LL01528 12/1/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 1902 CARNANBROOK FLINT 48507

LK92786 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 720 CHURCH ST FLINT 48502

LK92785 9/21/2023 Lead 2 Copper 60 720 CHURCH ST FLINT 48502

LK92793 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 90 934 CHURCH ST FLINT 48502

LK92794 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 934 CHURCH ST FLINT 48502

LK92813 9/21/2023 Lead 2 Copper 90 1019 CHURCH ST FLINT 48502

LK92814 9/21/2023 Lead 3 Copper 0 1019 CHURCH ST FLINT 48502

LK92792 9/21/2023 Lead 7 Copper 0 1121 CHURCH ST FLINT 48502

LK92791 9/21/2023 Lead 9 Copper 80 1121 CHURCH ST FLINT 48502

LK81452 7/27/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 50 0 0 3417 CIRCLE DR FLINT 0

LK92787 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 4101 CIRCLE DR FLINT 48507

LK92788 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 4101 CIRCLE DR FLINT 48507

LK81339 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 512 CLINTON ST FLINT 48507

LK81340 7/27/2023 Lead 1 Copper 0 512 CLINTON ST FLINT 48507

LK81453 7/27/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 733 CLINTON ST FLINT 48507

LK92807 9/21/2023 Lead 1 Copper 0 2500 CLIO RD FLINT 48504

LK92808 9/21/2023 Lead 1 Copper 0 2500 CLIO RD FLINT 48504

LK95960 10/12/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 2501 CLIO RD FLINT 48504

LK78928 7/17/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 2833 COMANCHE AVE FLINT 48507

LK91602 9/14/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 3505 COMANCHE AVE FLINT 48507

LK97009 10/23/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 1702 COPEMAN BLVD FLINT 48504

LK92795 9/21/2023 Lead 1 Copper 50 2406 CORUNNA RD FLINT 48503

LK92796 9/21/2023 Lead 3 Copper 0 2406 CORUNNA RD FLINT 48503

LK92783 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2605 CORUNNA RD FLINT 48503

LK92784 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2605 CORUNNA RD FLINT 48503

LK92781 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 3410 CORUNNA RD FLINT 48503

LK92782 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 3410 CORUNNA RD FLINT 48503

LK81328 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2302 CUMINGS AVE FLINT 48503

LK81327 7/27/2023 Lead 1 Copper 160 2302 CUMINGS AVE FLINT 48503

LK92805 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 90 2232 DAVISON RD FLINT 48506

LK92806 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2232 DAVISON RD FLINT 48506
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LK81341 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 807 E 2ND ST FLINT 48503

LK81342 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 807 E 2ND ST FLINT 48503

LK95220 10/5/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 604 E 2ND STREET APT 1 FLINT 48503

LK92789 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 311 E COURT ST FLINT 48502

LK92790 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 311 E COURT ST FLINT 48502

LK92809 9/21/2023 Lead 5 Copper 140 410 E COURT ST FLINT 48503

LK92810 9/21/2023 Lead 12 Copper 0 410 E COURT ST FLINT 48503

LK96303 10/16/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 700 E COURT ST APT 323 FLINT 48503

LK81335 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 533 E DEWEY ST FLINT 48505

LK81336 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 533 E DEWEY ST FLINT 48505

LK78929 7/17/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 100 110 110 817 E KEARSLEY ST FLINT 48503

LK78666 7/13/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 200 150 160 825 E WELLINGTON AVE FLINT 48503

LK86468 8/18/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 406 E WITHERBEE ST FLINT 48505

LK86469 8/18/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 406 E WITHERBEE ST FLINT 48505

LK94095 9/28/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 60 70 70 515 EAST ST FLINT 48503

LL01610 12/4/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 2930 EPSILON TRAIL FLINT 48506

LK91585 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 3621 FENTON RD FLINT 48507

LK91586 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 3621 FENTON RD FLINT 48507

LK87904 8/24/2023 Lead 33 23 25 Copper 8610 7690 7920 2719 FIELDING ST FLINT 48503

LK80019 7/20/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 3907 HARGOTT AVE FLINT 48507

LK82849 8/3/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 932 HUGHES AVE FLINT 48503

LK82850 8/3/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 932 HUGHES AVE FLINT 48503

LK84737 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1129 HUGHES AVE FLINT 48504

LK84738 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1129 HUGHES AVE FLINT 48504

LK82853 8/3/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2121 KANSAS AVE FLINT 48506

LK82854 8/3/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2121 KANSAS AVE FLINT 48506

LK82851 8/3/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1425 KNIGHT AVE FLINT 48503

LK82852 8/3/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1425 KNIGHT AVE FLINT 48503

LK86467 8/18/2023 Lead 2 Copper 0 2111 LEVERN ST FLINT 48506

LK86466 8/18/2023 Lead 6 Copper 0 2111 LEVERN ST FLINT 48506

LK81331 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2615 LEWIS ST FLINT 48506

LK81332 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2615 LEWIS ST FLINT 48506

LK82847 8/3/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1647 MONTANA AVE FLINT 48506

LK82848 8/3/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1647 MONTANA AVE FLINT 48506

LK78927 7/17/2023 Lead 19 1 5 Copper 90 0 0 2514 MOUNTAIN AVE FLINT 48503

LK81324 7/27/2023 Lead 1 Copper 0 1809 N BALLENGER HWY FLINT 48504

LK81323 7/27/2023 Lead 2 Copper 0 1809 N BALLENGER HWY FLINT 48504

LK84753 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1816 N BALLENGER HWY FLINT 48504

LK84754 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1816 N BALLENGER HWY FLINT 48504

LK95221 10/5/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 1722 N CHEVROLET FLINT 48504

LK92779 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1402 N CHEVROLET AVE FLINT 48504

LK92780 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1402 N CHEVROLET AVE FLINT 48504

LL00224 11/20/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 4500 N DORT HWY FLINT 48505

LK84743 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 406 N GRAND TRAVERSE ST FLINT 48503

LK84744 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 406 N GRAND TRAVERSE ST FLINT 48503

LK86464 8/18/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1517 N GRAND TRAVERSE ST FLINT 48503
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LK86465 8/18/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1517 N GRAND TRAVERSE ST FLINT 48503

LK91581 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 4108 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK91582 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 4108 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK84745 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 4901 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK84746 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 4901 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK92804 9/21/2023 Lead 9 Copper 0 4907 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK92803 9/21/2023 Lead 10 Copper 0 4907 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK84736 8/10/2023 Lead 11 Copper 70 4913 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK84735 8/10/2023 Lead 99 Copper 1,290 4913 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK91579 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 5012 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK91580 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 5012 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK91587 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 5201 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK91588 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 5201 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK91573 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 5518 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK91574 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 5518 N SAGINAW ST FLINT 48505

LK84733 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 3518 NORWOOD DR FLINT 48503

LK84734 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 3518 NORWOOD DR FLINT 48503

LK93133 9/25/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2547 PADUCAH ST FLINT 48504

LK93134 9/25/2023 Lead 0 Copper 180 2547 PADUCAH ST FLINT 48504

LK84732 8/10/2023 Lead 3 Copper 0 2547 PADUCAH ST FLINT 48504

LK84731 8/10/2023 Lead 19 Copper 50 2547 PADUCAH ST FLINT 48504

LK86462 8/18/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1902 RASKOB ST FLINT 48504

LK86463 8/18/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1902 RASKOB ST FLINT 48504

LK91565 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 340 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48502

LK91566 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 340 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48502

LK91575 9/14/2023 Lead 31 Copper 0 428 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48502

LK91576 9/14/2023 Lead 36 Copper 0 428 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48502

LK91578 9/14/2023 Lead 2 Copper 0 1201 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48502

LK91577 9/14/2023 Lead 3 Copper 0 1201 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48502

LK91571 9/14/2023 Lead 3 Copper 0 1613 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48503

LK91572 9/14/2023 Lead 13 Copper 0 1613 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48503

LK91583 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1638 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48503

LK91584 9/14/2023 Lead 1 Copper 0 1638 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48503

LK91567 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2304 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48503

LK91568 9/14/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2304 S SAGINAW ST FLINT 48503

LK84747 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2010 SEYMOUR AVE FLINT 48503

LK84748 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2010 SEYMOUR AVE FLINT 48503

LK97580 10/26/2023 Lead 2 1 1 Copper 0 0 0 2202 STARKWEATHER FLINT 48506

LK85546 8/14/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 190 120 140 2205 STEVENSON ST FLINT 48504

LK84749 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 714 STOCKTON ST FLINT 48503

LK84750 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 714 STOCKTON ST FLINT 48503

LK84741 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2618 SWAYZE ST FLINT 48503

LK84742 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2618 SWAYZE ST FLINT 48503

LK78665 7/13/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 50 0 0 2536 TYRONE ST FLINT 48504

LK86461 8/18/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 602 W 12TH ST FLINT 48503

LK86460 8/18/2023 Lead 2 Copper 0 602 W 12TH ST FLINT 48503
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LK88252 8/28/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 419 W 3RD ST FLINT 48503

LK92802 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 409 W 7TH ST FLINT 48503

LK92801 9/21/2023 Lead 2 Copper 0 409 W 7TH ST FLINT 48503

LK81337 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1201 W ATHERTON RD FLINT 48507

LK81338 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1201 W ATHERTON RD FLINT 48507

LK92800 9/21/2023 Lead 2 Copper 0 316 W COURT ST FLINT 48502

LK92799 9/21/2023 Lead 7 Copper 0 316 W COURT ST FLINT 48502

LK92797 9/21/2023 Lead 2 Copper 0 415 W COURT ST FLINT 48503

LK92798 9/21/2023 Lead 3 Copper 0 415 W COURT ST FLINT 48503

LK92811 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1742 W COURT ST FLINT 48503

LK92812 9/21/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1742 W COURT ST FLINT 48503

LK81325 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2225 W COURT ST FLINT 48503

LK81326 7/27/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 2225 W COURT ST FLINT 48503

LL01529 12/1/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 1814 W HOME AVE FLINT 48504

LK91569 9/14/2023 Lead 9 Copper 0 145 W LAKEVIEW AVE FLINT 48503

LK91570 9/14/2023 Lead 13 Copper 0 145 W LAKEVIEW AVE FLINT 48503

LK86706 8/21/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 150 250 230 102 W PIERSON RD FLINT 48505

LK84740 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 0 1505 W SECOND ST FLINT 48503

LK84739 8/10/2023 Lead 1 Copper 0 1505 W SECOND ST FLINT 48503

LK84752 8/10/2023 Lead 0 Copper 940 415 W SIXTH ST FLINT 48503

LK84751 8/10/2023 Lead 6 Copper 400 415 W SIXTH ST FLINT 48503

LL03316 12/14/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 1501 WALDMAN AVE FLINT 48507

LK85053 8/10/2023 Lead 1 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 422 WEST DEWEY ST FLINT 48505

LL03315 12/14/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 0 0 0 2821 WESTWOOD PARK WAY FLINT 48503

LK78664 7/13/2023 Lead 0 0 0 Copper 70 0 0 FLINT 48507

Notes:

ppb = parts per billion

Lead values exceeding 15 ppb and Copper results exceeding 1,300 are highlighted in red.

Sample results of "Not Detected" have been replaced with a numerical value of zero for ease of sorting.

Samples without a zip code did not have one provided on the accompanying paperwork.

*** indicate Invalid Zip Code
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